
Adrenaline Team

Nome Giocatore
1ºSet

Gio Pun
2ºSet

Gio Pun
3ºSet

Gio Pun
4ºSet

Gio Pun
5ºSet

Gio Pun
6ºSet

Gio Pun
7ºSet

Gio Pun
8ºSet

Gio Pun
9ºSet

Gio Pun
10ºSet

Gio Pun
11ºSet

Gio Pun
12ºSet

Gio Pun
13ºSet

Gio Pun
14ºSet

Gio Pun

Ruzzante Francesco (03/1468) 4 7 4 12 4 8 4 7 4 11 4 10 0 0 4 8 4 12 4 7 4 3 4 6 4 9 0 0

Della Mea Ivan (03/1894) 4 4 4 9 4 5 4 1 3 4 4 5 0 0 4 6 4 9 4 7 4 5 4 8 4 10 0 0

Tullio Igor (03/1127) 4 8 4 6 4 6 4 5 4 11 4 6 0 0 4 10 4 6 4 5 4 1 4 3 0 0 0 0

Rossi Sharon (03/1091) 2 1 4 7 4 3 4 3 4 10 0 0 0 0 4 7 4 6 3 4 4 1 4 7 4 4 0 0

Londero Ilaria (03/1111) 2 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 1 0 4 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 1 0 0 0 0 0 4 1 0 0

Nome Giocatore Tessera Set Punti Media

Ruzzante Francesco 03/1468 48 100 2,08

Della Mea Ivan 03/1894 47 73 1,55

Tullio Igor 03/1127 44 67 1,52

Rossi Sharon 03/1091 41 53 1,29

Londero Ilaria 03/1111 12 2 0,17

Bastars Inside

Nome Giocatore
1ºSet

Gio Pun
2ºSet

Gio Pun
3ºSet

Gio Pun
4ºSet

Gio Pun
5ºSet

Gio Pun
6ºSet

Gio Pun
7ºSet

Gio Pun
8ºSet

Gio Pun
9ºSet

Gio Pun
10ºSet

Gio Pun
11ºSet

Gio Pun
12ºSet

Gio Pun
13ºSet

Gio Pun
14ºSet

Gio Pun

Dollani Luca (03/1134) 2 1 0 0 4 5 0 0 4 8 0 0 4 5 4 7 0 0 4 7 4 9 2 2 4 7 4 7

Medeot Manuel (03/1868) 4 6 0 0 1 3 4 8 2 5 4 7 2 0 4 5 0 0 4 8 0 0 1 2 2 2 4 7

Dal Pont Emiliano (03/1697) 0 0 0 0 1 2 4 9 2 0 2 6 4 6 4 5 0 0 4 6 0 0 0 0 4 3 4 8

Fornasir Yuri (03/1132) 4 10 0 0 1 0 0 0 4 5 2 2 2 3 1 2 0 0 0 0 2 4 2 1 4 10 4 7

Polonia Gianluca (03/926) 2 0 0 0 2 4 4 6 4 8 4 4 4 7 3 1 0 0 4 4 2 3 4 3 2 1 0 0

Bernart Marco (03/1830) 0 0 0 0 3 7 0 0 0 0 4 7 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 2 1 4 5 1 2 0 0

Ronchi Davide (03/627) 0 0 0 0 4 5 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 4 6 3 2 0 0 0 0

Fedele  Paolo (03/1133) 4 4 0 0 0 0 4 6 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Polo Dimel Alma (03/1137) 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 2 1 0 0 0 0 0 0

Nome Giocatore Tessera Set Punti Media

Dollani Luca 03/1134 36 58 1,61

Medeot Manuel 03/1868 32 53 1,66

Dal Pont Emiliano 03/1697 29 45 1,55

Fornasir Yuri 03/1132 26 44 1,69

Polonia Gianluca 03/926 35 41 1,17

Bernart Marco 03/1830 14 22 1,57

Ronchi Davide 03/627 11 13 1,18

Fedele  Paolo 03/1133 8 10 1,25

Polo Dimel Alma 03/1137 2 1 0,50

Deportivo

Nome Giocatore
1ºSet

Gio Pun
2ºSet

Gio Pun
3ºSet

Gio Pun
4ºSet

Gio Pun
5ºSet

Gio Pun
6ºSet

Gio Pun
7ºSet

Gio Pun
8ºSet

Gio Pun
9ºSet

Gio Pun
10ºSet

Gio Pun
11ºSet

Gio Pun
12ºSet

Gio Pun
13ºSet

Gio Pun
14ºSet

Gio Pun

Gotti Marco (03/1614) 4 12 4 7 4 9 4 11 0 0 0 0 4 10 4 9 4 8 4 9 4 11 4 10 0 0 4 11

Chitussi Lucia Pilar (03/1430) 4 6 4 5 4 7 4 7 4 7 0 0 4 2 4 4 4 2 4 4 4 5 4 8 0 0 4 0

De Nardo Francesco (03/1428) 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 4 7 0 0 4 8 0 0 4 6 3 3 0 0 4 11 0 0 0 0

Stefanutti Alan (03/1427) 4 6 0 0 4 8 4 7 0 0 0 0 2 2 4 2 4 6 2 1 2 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Federico Guerrino (03/1426) 2 1 4 4 4 7 2 1 4 8 0 0 0 0 4 2 0 0 1 0 2 1 4 5 0 0 4 3

Ziraldo Michele (03/1406) 0 0 4 7 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 2 5 0 0 0 0 0 0 4 3 0 0 0 0 3 2

Burelli Ubaldo (03/1404) 0 0 0 0 0 0 2 3 2 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 2 3 0 0 0 0 0 0 1 3

Minisini  Andrea (03/1407) 2 2 0 0 0 0 0 0 2 3 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Nome Giocatore Tessera Set Punti Media

Gotti Marco 03/1614 44 107 2,43

Chitussi Lucia Pilar 03/1430 48 57 1,19

De Nardo Francesco 03/1428 19 35 1,84

Stefanutti Alan 03/1427 26 32 1,23

Federico Guerrino 03/1426 31 32 1,03

Ziraldo Michele 03/1406 13 17 1,31

Burelli Ubaldo 03/1404 7 9 1,29

Minisini  Andrea 03/1407 4 5 1,25

Desperados

Nome Giocatore
1ºSet

Gio Pun
2ºSet

Gio Pun
3ºSet

Gio Pun
4ºSet

Gio Pun
5ºSet

Gio Pun
6ºSet

Gio Pun
7ºSet

Gio Pun
8ºSet

Gio Pun
9ºSet

Gio Pun
10ºSet

Gio Pun
11ºSet

Gio Pun
12ºSet

Gio Pun
13ºSet

Gio Pun
14ºSet

Gio Pun

Cernoia Stefano (03/1399) 0 0 4 7 2 1 0 0 4 5 4 7 4 7 0 0 4 4 4 3 4 6 4 9 3 4 4 5

Di Gaspero Enrico (03/1793) 0 0 4 3 4 6 0 0 0 0 4 5 4 7 0 0 4 8 4 5 4 9 4 4 4 4 1 0

Renso Alex (03/1355) 0 0 0 0 2 2 4 7 0 0 4 10 4 5 0 0 4 5 0 0 0 0 4 6 4 5 4 7

Gosgnach Alessandro (03/1354) 0 0 0 0 2 1 4 4 0 0 0 0 4 8 0 0 0 0 4 7 0 0 0 0 4 7 4 9

Simonetti Consuelo (03/698) 0 0 0 0 4 6 4 6 2 1 2 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 4 6 4 5 1 3 3 5

Venturini Mauro (03/1880) 0 0 4 4 2 0 4 2 4 3 2 0 0 0 0 0 4 6 0 0 4 7 0 0 0 0 0 0

Pitassi Patrick (03/126) 0 0 4 3 0 0 0 0 4 3 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Crucil Cristina (03/1895) 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 2 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 4 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Nome Giocatore Tessera Set Punti Media

Cernoia Stefano 03/1399 41 58 1,41

Di Gaspero Enrico 03/1793 37 51 1,38

Renso Alex 03/1355 30 47 1,57

Gosgnach Alessandro 03/1354 22 36 1,64

Simonetti Consuelo 03/698 24 32 1,33

Venturini Mauro 03/1880 24 22 0,92

Pitassi Patrick 03/126 8 6 0,75

Crucil Cristina 03/1895 6 0 0,00



Pata E Cool

Nome Giocatore
1ºSet

Gio Pun
2ºSet

Gio Pun
3ºSet

Gio Pun
4ºSet

Gio Pun
5ºSet

Gio Pun
6ºSet

Gio Pun
7ºSet

Gio Pun
8ºSet

Gio Pun
9ºSet

Gio Pun
10ºSet

Gio Pun
11ºSet

Gio Pun
12ºSet

Gio Pun
13ºSet

Gio Pun
14ºSet

Gio Pun

Zanet Stephane (03/1602) 4 7 4 8 4 4 0 0 4 10 4 7 4 9 4 10 4 11 4 9 0 0 4 11 4 10 4 7

Guagliardo Giacomo (03/1721) 0 0 4 7 0 0 0 0 4 9 4 9 4 7 4 7 4 8 4 8 0 0 4 10 4 6 0 0

Russo Stefano (03/1596) 3 6 4 8 4 6 0 0 0 0 4 8 3 6 0 0 0 0 4 8 0 0 0 0 0 0 4 6

Faion Diana (03/1598) 1 3 4 8 2 2 0 0 4 2 2 3 1 3 4 7 2 2 4 3 0 0 4 4 0 0 4 5

Simic Ivana (03/1767) 4 7 0 0 4 4 0 0 4 1 2 0 2 1 4 6 4 3 0 0 0 0 4 8 4 7 2 1

Benedetti  Alessandro (03/1597) 4 2 0 0 2 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 2 0 0 0 2 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 4 2 2 2

Driol Fabio (03/1768) 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Nome Giocatore Tessera Set Punti Media

Zanet Stephane 03/1602 48 103 2,15

Guagliardo Giacomo 03/1721 36 71 1,97

Russo Stefano 03/1596 26 48 1,85

Faion Diana 03/1598 32 42 1,31

Simic Ivana 03/1767 34 38 1,12

Benedetti  Alessandro 03/1597 16 8 0,50

Driol Fabio 03/1768 0 0 0,00

Robin Hood

Nome Giocatore
1ºSet

Gio Pun
2ºSet

Gio Pun
3ºSet

Gio Pun
4ºSet

Gio Pun
5ºSet

Gio Pun
6ºSet

Gio Pun
7ºSet

Gio Pun
8ºSet

Gio Pun
9ºSet

Gio Pun
10ºSet

Gio Pun
11ºSet

Gio Pun
12ºSet

Gio Pun
13ºSet

Gio Pun
14ºSet

Gio Pun

Tullio Alessandro (03/1899) 4 7 4 3 0 0 4 7 4 12 4 8 4 5 4 10 4 7 0 0 4 10 4 5 4 4 4 6

Degano Daniele (03/1944) 0 0 0 0 0 0 4 5 4 3 4 6 4 9 4 0 4 4 0 0 4 5 4 5 4 10 4 10

Frau Bruno (03/461) 4 6 4 3 0 0 2 1 4 5 0 0 4 6 4 8 4 4 0 0 4 6 0 0 4 3 4 6

Mauro Manuel (03/1945) 4 3 4 4 0 0 2 2 0 0 4 3 2 1 4 0 2 0 0 0 2 3 2 0 0 0 0 0

Barburini Devis (03/1966) 4 7 0 0 0 0 2 4 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 2 4 0 0 0 0

Sbaizero Chantal (03/704) 0 0 0 0 0 0 2 0 4 3 4 0 2 0 0 0 2 0 0 0 2 0 4 0 4 2 4 0

Cattarossi Michele (03/172) 0 0 4 4 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Gervasi Lino (03/1943) 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Nale Claudio (03/1967) 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Nome Giocatore Tessera Set Punti Media

Tullio Alessandro 03/1899 48 84 1,75

Degano Daniele 03/1944 40 57 1,43

Frau Bruno 03/461 38 48 1,26

Mauro Manuel 03/1945 26 16 0,62

Barburini Devis 03/1966 8 15 1,88

Sbaizero Chantal 03/704 28 5 0,18

Cattarossi Michele 03/172 4 4 1,00

Gervasi Lino 03/1943 0 0 0,00

Nale Claudio 03/1967 0 0 0,00

The Wolf

Nome Giocatore
1ºSet

Gio Pun
2ºSet

Gio Pun
3ºSet

Gio Pun
4ºSet

Gio Pun
5ºSet

Gio Pun
6ºSet

Gio Pun
7ºSet

Gio Pun
8ºSet

Gio Pun
9ºSet

Gio Pun
10ºSet

Gio Pun
11ºSet

Gio Pun
12ºSet

Gio Pun
13ºSet

Gio Pun
14ºSet

Gio Pun

Pascoli Danny (03/1937) 4 10 4 11 3 6 4 9 0 0 4 10 4 5 4 10 4 12 4 12 4 10 0 0 4 9 4 11

Fabro Sergio (03/368) 4 5 4 7 4 8 4 8 0 0 4 10 4 4 4 6 4 6 4 8 4 9 0 0 4 10 4 8

Ornella Marco (03/1388) 4 4 4 1 4 9 4 11 0 0 3 3 0 0 3 4 4 6 4 7 4 12 0 0 4 3 4 6

Federico Giuseppe (03/1425) 0 0 0 0 4 9 4 4 0 0 4 8 4 6 4 8 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 4 7 0 0

Del Do Ivano (03/1109) 4 8 3 5 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 4 7 0 0 0 0 3 6 4 7 0 0 0 0 0 0

Patat Alex (03/1968) 0 0 1 1 1 0 0 0 0 0 1 0 0 0 1 0 4 2 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 4 2

Nome Giocatore Tessera Set Punti Media

Pascoli Danny 03/1937 47 115 2,45

Fabro Sergio 03/368 48 89 1,85

Ornella Marco 03/1388 42 66 1,57

Federico Giuseppe 03/1425 24 42 1,75

Del Do Ivano 03/1109 18 33 1,83

Patat Alex 03/1968 13 5 0,38


